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Tredegar - Tredegar via Rhymney - Pontlottyn - Abertysswg  Service 4C (HRAO004C) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Days: SD SH      
Operator: HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS 

Tredegar Bus Station (Stand 2)  -- -- 1000 1200 1400 1600 1805 
Cefn Golau Attlee Way Middle -- -- 1005 1205 1405 1605 1810 
Rhymney Tan y Bryn -- -- 1010 1210 1410 1610 1815 
Abertysswg Charles Street 0740 0740 1015 1215 1415 1615 1820 
Pontlottyn The Square 0745 0745 1020 1220 1420 1620 1825 
Rhymney Railway Station Car Park  0750 0750 1025 1225 1425 1625 1830 
Rhymney Royal Hotel 0751 0751 1026 1226 1426 1626 1831 
Rhymney Bridge 0756 0756 1030 1230 1430 1630 1835 
Princetown Prince of Wales 0757 0757 1031 1231 1431 1631 1836 
Bryn Bach Park Main Road 0800 0800 1034 1234 1434 1634 1839 
Waundeg Llwyn Helyg 0805 0805 1039 1239 1439 1639 1844 
Ashvale Crown 0807 0807 1041 1241 1441 1641 1846 
Ashvale Griffiths Gardens 0808 0808 1042 1242 1442 1642 1847 
Sirhowy Bridge Charles Street 0810 0810 1044 1244 1444 1644 1849 
Tredegar Bus Station (Stand 2)  0813 0813 1047 1247 1447 1647 1852 
Tredegar Comprehensive 0820 -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays 
SD Schooldays Only 

 
 

Tredegar - Tredegar via Rhymney - Pontlottyn - Abertysswg  Service 4C (HRAO004C) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS 

Tredegar Bus Station (Stand 2)  -- 1000 1200 1400 1600 1805 
Cefn Golau Attlee Way Middle -- 1005 1205 1405 1605 1810 
Rhymney Tan y Bryn -- 1010 1210 1410 1610 1815 
Abertysswg Charles Street 0740 1015 1215 1415 1615 1820 
Pontlottyn The Square 0745 1020 1220 1420 1620 1825 
Rhymney Railway Station Car Park  0750 1025 1225 1425 1625 1830 
Rhymney Royal Hotel 0751 1026 1226 1426 1626 1831 
Rhymney Bridge 0756 1030 1230 1430 1630 1835 
Princetown Prince of Wales 0757 1031 1231 1431 1631 1836 
Bryn Bach Park Main Road 0800 1034 1234 1434 1634 1839 
Waundeg Llwyn Helyg 0805 1039 1239 1439 1639 1844 
Ashvale Crown 0807 1041 1241 1441 1641 1846 
Ashvale Griffiths Gardens 0808 1042 1242 1442 1642 1847 
Sirhowy Bridge Charles Street 0810 1044 1244 1444 1644 1849 
Tredegar Bus Station (Stand 2)  0813 1047 1247 1447 1647 1852 

 
 


